Fundacion de Especialidades Materno Infantil

Listado de colaboradores

&)

Abril 2022
No. NOMBRE SEDE TELEFONO INSTITUCIONAL CORREO INSTITUCIONAL
1 |Emilia Carolina Coloma Valenzuela Guatemala 2314-6232 cbolanos@fundaemi.org
2 |Vivian Maria Rivas SabuyU Guatemala 2314-6232 vrivas@fundaemi.org
3 |Damaris Samaria Flores Chivaldn Guatemala 2314-6232 dflores@fundaemi.org
4 |Yeslin Ayli Jacobo Uyu Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
5 |Karla Estefani Figueroa Mendez Guatemala 2314-6232 kfigueroa@fundaemi.org
6 |Macabeo Jiménez Pérez Guatemala 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
7 [Ricardo Federico Bolanos Bendfeldt Guatemala/Santa Maria Cahabén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
8 |Elva Elizabeth Fraatz Ochoa Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 efraatz@fundaemi.org
9 [Ana Cecilia Coy Quib Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 accoy@fundaemi.org
10 [Aura Tiul Ico Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
11 |José Carlos Ordofnez Wellmann Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
12 [Marisol Beatriz Tec Maaz Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
13 |Nery Haroldo Acté Tec Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
14 [Mariela Floridalma Tidl Caal Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
15 [Rony Ronaldo Cucul Botzoc Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
16 ([Mayra Lorena Cajbdn Cac Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
17 |Clivia Cibeles Maquin Tiul Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
18 [Ana Maria del Carmen Coc Caal Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
19 |Ernesto Xo Cabnal Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
20 (Sherlin Pamela Chicoj Judrez Guatemala 2314-6232 schicoj@fundaemi.org
21 |Fausto Ovidio Jimenez Aguilar Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
22 |Hellen Michelle Alarcén Sdchez Guatemala 2314-6232 halarcon@fundaemi.org
23 |Samantha Alejandrina Maithe Teque Gémez Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
24 |Shounny Lorena Amézquita Benitez Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
25 |David Benjamin Mach Santa Maria Cahabdn 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org
26 |Armoldo Josué Campos Flores Santa Maria Cahabdén 2314-6232 info@fundaemi.org

Guatemala, abril 2022

Emilia Carolina Coloma Valenzuela

Directora Ejecutiva
FUNDAEMI
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